
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 9-10, 2007

Motocross Lites

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  224.0861

101 B. Townley  224.1442

24 J. Grant  324.4373

83 C. Pugrab  224.8024

54 R. Kiniry  325.1145

62 R. Dungey  325.1676

338 J. Lawrence  625.2527

577 M. Davalos  525.2618

30 A. Mcfarlane  325.2919

33 M. Goerke  425.32410

75 B. Tickle  525.34411

532 R. Renner  625.40512

52 T. Hahn  525.44513

50 B. Laninovich  525.56214

56 D. Sani  225.64115

634 J. Jones  625.68616

58 J. Hill  225.73017

798 B. Ainsworth  225.83118

84 M. Willard  225.88419

73 J. Weimer  1525.90120

351 S. Sewell  425.97221

116 R. Morais  326.00122

48 K. Chisholm  526.00223

870 M. Pugrab  526.01324

344 D. Klatt  526.06325

47 K. Smith  326.12426

141 S. Boniface  226.16527

630 M. Lemoine  526.22428

709 T. Bright  326.29529

427 T. Tiffany  326.37730

170 C. Dube  426.42431

498 R. Beat  426.48032

404 T. Medaglia  426.59033

156 W. Browning  326.68034

424 C. Castloo  226.74635

474 J. Villatico  326.75536

521 K. Gills  226.85537

632 K. Hoge  426.89638

648 N. Vaughn  227.27139

476 J. Villatico  327.43640

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  148.7441

101 B. Townley  348.9402

577 M. Davalos  149.2493

58 J. Hill  449.6114

62 R. Dungey  449.9295

338 J. Lawrence  1149.9516

56 D. Sani  250.0507

24 J. Grant  450.1658

33 M. Goerke  350.4099

73 J. Weimer  1350.47210

52 T. Hahn  250.54311

75 B. Tickle  550.60712

48 K. Chisholm  1450.66713

532 R. Renner  350.68114

50 B. Laninovich  150.76515

30 A. Mcfarlane  250.78916

83 C. Pugrab  150.96217

84 M. Willard  251.40318

116 R. Morais  951.47819

54 R. Kiniry  351.56520

344 D. Klatt  1151.61821

404 T. Medaglia  451.62522

427 T. Tiffany  351.78823

634 J. Jones  451.88124

351 S. Sewell  351.90525

798 B. Ainsworth  451.91426

141 S. Boniface  451.99827

630 M. Lemoine  1652.07328

47 K. Smith  252.14329

170 C. Dube  1252.31030

498 R. Beat  352.51631

870 M. Pugrab  252.65332

521 K. Gills  452.68333

632 K. Hoge  352.73634

156 W. Browning  753.36235

709 T. Bright  253.61236

648 N. Vaughn  253.66837

424 C. Castloo  253.77538

476 J. Villatico  354.12339

474 J. Villatico  354.60940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  245.2601

101 B. Townley  545.7962

62 R. Dungey  246.1323

338 J. Lawrence  846.4204

24 J. Grant  246.4395

52 T. Hahn  1046.7046

83 C. Pugrab  146.7667

30 A. Mcfarlane  246.8238

75 B. Tickle  246.8749

58 J. Hill  1546.92010

73 J. Weimer  1247.03311

532 R. Renner  247.06412

56 D. Sani  247.22413

50 B. Laninovich  247.23214

33 M. Goerke  347.24915

577 M. Davalos  247.27816

47 K. Smith  247.48317

116 R. Morais  547.71618

48 K. Chisholm  747.81919

634 J. Jones  447.94020

84 M. Willard  148.01821

344 D. Klatt  448.05822

870 M. Pugrab  248.05923

54 R. Kiniry  748.10424

630 M. Lemoine  1448.11825

141 S. Boniface  248.21726

798 B. Ainsworth  448.36527

427 T. Tiffany  248.38828

170 C. Dube  248.48029

404 T. Medaglia  348.49130

351 S. Sewell  448.53931

709 T. Bright  248.88332

498 R. Beat  448.95033

156 W. Browning  449.10834

521 K. Gills  449.25435

424 C. Castloo  149.48736

648 N. Vaughn  249.75037

632 K. Hoge  150.18138

476 J. Villatico  350.37939

474 J. Villatico  150.52540
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